SDS1240RA8 Details PDF
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity SDS1240RA8 Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity Supplier Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity Distributor
OEG Relays / TE Connectivity SDS1240RA8 Products Unlimited Transformers & Relays / TE Conn
SDS1240RA8
Q-Cee's / TE Connectivity SDS1240RA8
SDS1240RA8
TE Connectivity's Kilovac Relays SDS1240RA8
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SDS1240RA8
MANUFACTURER Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
DESCRIPTION SWITCH SLIDE SPDT 300MA 125V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 31508 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING - AC 125V
TERMINATION STYLE PC Pin
SWITCH TRAVEL 2.00mm
SWITCH FUNCTION On-On
SERIES SDS
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 1437577-3
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -10°C ~ 60°C
OPERATING FORCE -
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole, Right Angle
MECHANICAL LIFE 10,000 Cycles
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FEATURES Gray Actuator
ELECTRICAL LIFE -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Slide Switch SPDT Through Hole, Right Angle
CURRENT RATING 300mA (AC)
CONTACT TIMING -
CONTACT MATERIAL Phosphor Bronze
CONTACT FINISH Silver
CIRCUIT SPDT
ACTUATOR TYPE Standard
ACTUATOR MATERIAL Polycarbonate (PC)
ACTUATOR LENGTH 7.75mm
SDS1240RA8
Part Number: SDS1240RA8
Manufacturer/Brand: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Product description SWITCH SLIDE SPDT 300MA 125V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 31508 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SDS1240RA8.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SDS1240RA8
SDS1240RA8.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SDS120S LOOM
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  120-180 WATTS AC-DC
In stock:  14185 pcs
RFQ
SDS130-124M
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 120UH 550MA 1.52 OHM
In stock:  2714 pcs
RFQ
SDS120PT15B
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 24V 12V 120W
In stock:  860 pcs
RFQ
SDS130-153M
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 15UH 1.5A 200 MOHM SMD
In stock:  6198 pcs
RFQ
SDS130-123M
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 12UH 1.75A 185 MOHM
In stock:  6666 pcs
RFQ
SDS120PT08B
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 5V +/-12V 120W
In stock:  873 pcs
RFQ
SDS120PT10B
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 5V +/-15V 120W
In stock:  832 pcs
RFQ
SDS120PT00B
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 3.3V 5V 12V 92W
In stock:  886 pcs
RFQ
SDS130-224M
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 220UH 400MA 2.7 OHM
In stock:  5573 pcs
RFQ
SDS130-183M
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 18UH 1.4A 270 MOHM SMD
In stock:  5712 pcs
RFQ
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
SDS130-184M
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 180UH 450MA 2.2 OHM
In stock:  5666 pcs
RFQ
SDS120PT07B
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 12V -5V 120W
In stock:  881 pcs
RFQ